INDIVIDUALS | INSPIRATIONS | INNOVATIONS
Medline
Disposable
Incontinence
Management
Products
I N S P I R AT I O N S
I N D I V I D U A L S

your Medline sales representative or call
1-800-MEDLINE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOR BRIEFS
** Insert region code when ordering. See below for details.
P R O T E C T I V E  U N D E R W E A R
Item # Description Waistband Color Case / Bag
MSC43005 Medium, 28"- 40" Blue 72/cs, 18/bg
MSC43505 Large, 40"- 56" Green 64/cs, 16/bg
MSC43600 X-Large, 48"- 68" Blue 48/cs, 12/bg
Protection Plus® Extended
Capacity/Overnight
Protective Underwear
With the feel of everyday underwear
Features:
Pull-up design has the comfort and feel of underwear
Extended-capacity core provides more protection,
dryness and odor control
Anti-leak cuffs for superior containment
Breathable outer cover is comfortable for better skin care
Item # Description Waistband Color Case / Bag
MSC33255 Small, 20"- 28" Green 88/cs, 22/bg
MSC33005 Medium, 28"- 40" Green 80/cs, 20/bg
MSC33505 Large, 40"- 56" Green 72/cs, 18/bg
MSC33600 X-Large, 48"- 68" Green 56/cs, 14/bg
MSC33700 XX-Large, 68"- 80" Green 48/cs, 12/bg
Protection Plus® Disposable
Protective Underwear
Comfortable and super absorbent
Features:
Pull-up design has the comfort and feel of underwear
Anti-leak cuffs for superior containment
Ultra-absorbent core helps keep moisture away from the
skin and controls odor
Breathable outer cover is comfortable for better skin care
16
Breathable outer cover Anti-leak cuffs
TO ORDER
Overnight
Breathable outer cover Anti-leak cuffs
Heavy
P R O T E C T I V E  U N D E R W E A R
Protection Plus® Classic
Protective Underwear
Dignity, comfort, performance
Features:
Pull-up design has the comfort and feel of underwear
Super-absorbent core helps keep moisture away from the
skin and controls odor
Breathable outer cover is comfortable for better skin care
Flexible leg gathers create a comfortable fit
Item # Description Waistband Color Case / Bag
MSC23000 Small, 20"- 32" Purple 88/cs, 22/bg
MSC23005 Medium, 32"- 44" Green 80/cs, 20/bg
MSC23505 Large, 45"- 58" Blue 72/cs, 18/bg
MSC23600 X-Large, 58"- 68" Green 56/cs, 14/bg
MSC23700 XX-Large, 68"- 80" Green 48/cs, 12/bg
Protection Plus®
Undergarments
Discreet and comfortable
Features:
Super-absorbent polymer improves dryness,
containment and skin care
Thin design is discreet beneath clothing
Extra-wide belts are secure and comfortable
Cloth-like outer cover is comfortable against skin,
helping to prevent irritation and rashes
Item # Description Case / Bag
MSC346000 Belted undergarment 120/cs, 30/bg
MSC34BELTS Reusable belts 25 pr/bg
17
1-800-MEDLINE